

L&S:DG:stkex/74(5) 8th April, 2021

BSELISTING

By NEAPS

The Secretary	The Manager, Listing Department
BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G,
Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai 400 001.	Bandra (East),
<u> </u>	Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub : Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021

This is to certify that the details of securities dematerialized / rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, have been furnished by our Share Transfer Agents M/s.TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, SKF India Limited

Ranjan Kumar Y Company Secretary

> SKF India Limited Chinchwad, Pune 411 033, Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 (20) 6611 2500. Web: www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com

Registered Office: Mahatma Gandhi Memorial Building, Netaji Subhash Road, Charni Road, Mumbai 400 002, Maharashtra, India Tel +91 (22) 6633 7777. Fax +91 (22) 2281 9074. Web www.skf.com, www.skfindia.com CIN: L29130MH1961PLC011980



1st April, 2021

Τo,

The Company Secretary **SKF India Limited** Mahatma Gandhi Memorial Building, Netaji Subhash Road, Charni Road, Mumbai 400 002

Dear Sir,

Sub : Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021

This is to confirm that the details of securities dematerialized / rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, **TSR Darashaw Consultants Pvt Ltd**

(Authorised Signatory)

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 E-mail:csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website:https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m